TROLLPUFFEN 2019
RESULTATLISTA

2019-03-04--10

Trollhattans Skarpskytteforening

www.thnskytte.se



Klass L 9 - 40 Skott

1
2

©O~NOUTAWNRE X

HILMERSSON Adam
LIND Linus

BLOMQVIST Lovis
EKLUND Noel
JOHANSSON Hanna
LESTER Elvin
KETOLA Isolde
OLSSON Alma
KETOLA Sandor
CRUSLOCK Edvin
JOHANSSON Linus
SANGLERT Alvin
ANDERSSON Jacob
SAHLIN Albin
HOGGARDE Jakob
HAUGERUD Meja
HULTMAN Thor
JONSSON Albin
OLSSON Eveline
ALSGREN Majah
SVENNINGSTORP Evald
ROHR Tilia

lass L 11 - 40 Skott

HANSEN Daniel
HAUGERUD lIsac
PANTZAR Karl
FREDRIKSSON Elias
EKLUND William
DJUP-LIDHOLM Hannah
HOGLUND Josefine
ROHR Embla
KARLSSON Filip
OLAUSSON Lina
GADD Vera
LABECKER Felix
STERNERSSON Tilda
HALLIN Elias
HERMANSSON Emil
LIDHOLM JARNVING John
OLSSON KROON Maja
MAGNUSSON Leo
HOGGARDE Elin
ANDERSSON Melina
LACKBERG Joel
KHAZRAI Casper
ALSGREN Alponce

lass L 13 sim - 40 Skott

KARLSSON Maja
HERMANSSON Agnes
LARSSON Samuel
BACKLUND William
STROMQVIST Mathias

Harestad
Skoga-

Ekshérads SKF

Amal
Barfendal
Upphérad
Kville
Trollhattan
Harestad
Trollhattan
Lerum
Upphérad
Skee
Barfendal
Flundre
Bjarke
Barfendal
Halta
Trollhattan
Uddevalla
Trollhattan
Halta
Norra Kalland

Barfendal
Barfendal
Kvibergs SF
Barfendal
Barfendal
Norra Kalland
Barfendal
Norra Kalland
Barfendal
Skee
Trollhattan
Norra Kalland
Skee
Harestad
Bjarke

Norra Kalland
Flundre
Harestad
Bjarke
Harestad
Flundre

Halta
Trollhattan

Trollhattan
Bjarke
Uddevalla
Trollhattan
Amal

Trollpuffen 2019 Resultatlista

103.2 104.4 104.1 104.6
101.4 105.3 104.0 103.7

101.9101.8 104.1 101.3
101.4 96.0102.4101.4
102.1 101.8 97.0100.1
100.2 100.6 99.4 100.7
100.8 97.9100.1101.3
100.3102.1 95.4102.1
98.4101.3101.8 97.7
97.7 97.2100.1101.6
94.8101.7 98.4 96.6
98.8 93.5 99.6 96.6
89.0 97.9 97.3 995
85.7 100.2 100.6 96.9
95.1 95.2 93.2 96.7
99.7 89.3 93.5 928
89.8 925 933 911
91.3 90.6 92.2 86.4
89.9 89.4 93.3 85.2
73.3 91.6 889 922
92.5 66.3 86.7 89.3
86.3 82.6 82.1 823

104.7 105.4 103.6 105.4
103.8 105.4 105.7 103.1
103.9 104.4 103.7 104.6
105.4 103.1 103.9 103.9
103.1 104.0 105.2 103.8
103.0 103.8 104.8 103.8
104.5 102.3 102.7 105.7
103.7 102.2 104.5 102.9
101.1 102.6 102.6 103.7
101.8 103.6 102.5 102.0
102.7 102.4 100.6 104.1
102.1 101.7 101.6 102.8
103.3102.1 100.1 101.3
101.4 100.7 102.6 101.8
100.4 100.1 102.3 103.1
102.4 102.7 100.4 97.6
93.4102.7 103.5 102.4
102.6 102.8 103.3 92.7
100.6 102.5 99.5 98.7
098.7 98.8 99.0 98.1
100.6 96.1 99.5 95.3
97.0 96.9 99.2 953
92.2 96.5 93.9 92.0

106.0 105.4 106.7 105.9
106.2 105.4 105.0 104.6
105.2 104.6 104.8 105.1
103.4 105.8 104.6 105.0
104.6 104.4 105.1 103.3
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416.3
414.4

409.1
401.2
401.0
400.9
400.1
399.9
399.2
396.6
391.5
388.5
383.7
383.4
380.2
375.3
366.7
360.5
357.8
346.0
334.8
333.3

419.1
418.0
416.6
416.3
416.1
415.4
415.2
413.3
410.0
409.9
409.8
408.2
406.8
406.5
405.9
403.1
402.0
401.4
401.3
394.6
3915
388.4
374.6

424.0
421.2
419.7
418.8
417.4

31x
31x

25X
19x
17x
17x
19x
20x
15x
14x
10x
13x
13x
10x
8X
11x
3X
6X
7X
6X
5x
2X

35x
32X
34x
35x
34x
30x
30x
31x
26X
27X
25x
26X
20x
23X
23X
16x
26X
24x
20x
11x
15x
13x
11x

39x
38x
36X
36X
34X
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6  TORNQVIST Jennifer
7 LIDHOLM JERNVING Filippa.
8 BLAD Isac

9 HOGGARDE Josefin
10 KARLSSON Emelia
11 GADD Svante

12 SANGLERT Elina

13 KALLVIK Hugo

14 PETTERSSON Mathilda
15 NIKLASSON Arvid

16 ALBINSSON Linnea
17 ALMYREN William

18 LUNDBERG Saga

19 MOGREN Alexander
20 HANSSON Erik

21 GREN Johannes

22 RUTGERSSON Mikael
23  ALLEVAG Isak

24 BARCK Albin

25 BARKESTEDT Anton
26 BENGTSSON Natalie

lass L 15 sim - 40 Skott
KARLSSON Alma
HERMANSSON Hanna
KARLSSON Hugo
JARNELID Isabelle
STJERNSTROM Victor
TOLLESSON Martin
MARTANDER Carl
EDMALM William
STRAND Andreas

10 OLSSON Alexander

11 SUNDVAKT Olivia

12 AUGUSTSSON Jonathan

13 SANDBLOM Oskar

14 PATTBERG William

©O~NOUTAWNRE X

Klass L 17-20 sim - 40 Skott
BLAD Oliver

CARLQUIST Silje
BERGSTROM Matteus

BARCK Lilly

A WN P

Klass L Sim - 40 Skott
1 JOHANSSON Patrik

2 KARLSSON Niklas

3 JOHANSSON Olof

4 GUSTAVSSON Stefan
5 GUSTAFSSON Josefine
6 JOHANSSON Oskar

7 STRAND Anneli

8 ISAKSSON Fanny

9  GERTGARD Andreas
10 BACKLUND Jonas

11 KARLSSON Tobias

12 LIDHOLM Malin

Halta

Norra Kélland
Orust Ostra
Bjarke
Barfendal
Trollhattan
Skee

Amal
Bjarke
Halta
Barfendal
Flundre
Halta
Lerum
Skee
Barfendal
Kvibergs SF
Trollhattan
Halta
Lerum
Uddevalla

Amal
Bjarke
Trollhattan
Bjarke
Harestad
Kville
Harestad
Lerum
Barfendal
Barfendal
Orust Ostra
Uddevalla
Trollhattan
Halta

Barfendal
Kville
Lerum
Halta

Upphérad
Upphérad
Upphérad
Trollhattan
Trollhattan
Barfendal
Barfendal
Norra Kalland
Trollh&ttan
Trollhattan
Trollhattan
Norra Kalland

Trollpuffen 2019 Resultatlista

102.5 104.5 104.7 104.9
103.2 103.9 105.1 104.1
104.1 103.7 104.1 104.0
102.9 104.7 103.7 103.5
104.3 104.4 102.9 102.5
104.1 103.3 103.3 102.9
104.1 102.2 104.6 102.6
102.4 104.4 103.8 102.3
102.8 104.9 102.9 102.0
103.4 102.7 102.3 102.1
103.4 101.9 103.4 101.8
103.2 101.2 101.6 103.2
102.3 102.2 102.9 101.6
102.4 102.4 101.4 101.0
101.3 101.5100.9 101.3
101.8 99.1101.7 98.7
99.4 99.4101.2 99.1
96.7 97.6 92.2 98.8
95.8 94.3 97.0 97.9
95.0 91.0 91.0100.0
915 91.6 93.2 96.0

104.5105.1 104.1 105.4
103.3 103.3 105.0 105.6
103.2 104.9 105.4 103.3
104.3 103.9 104.1 104.4
104.2 103.9 103.9 103.3
103.9 102.8 104.7 103.6
102.3 103.8 103.0 102.9
102.7 102.9 102.9 102.1
102.0 102.2 102.1 102.2
102.5 100.7 102.7 101.9
103.5101.1 101.8 101.2
98.4 100.8 100.0 104.5
100.4 101.3 100.7 99.1
990.8 99.5 99.2102.3

103.2 104.0 105.1 104.7
103.1 104.2 103.3 105.3
104.0 104.5 103.6 102.4
102.5101.4 102.4 101.5

106.0 105.8 105.4 106.0
106.0 104.9 105.9 105.2
105.2 105.0 104.3 105.6
104.2 105.3 106.0 104.2
104.2 104.4 104.4 104.5
104.5 105.4 103.8 103.8
104.6 104.8 104.8 103.0
105.0 102.5 105.0 104.5
103.8 104.8 105.8 102.1
104.3 102.6 105.2 104.1
104.1 102.9 104.6 104.4
103.3 103.9 103.9 104.2
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416.6
416.3
415.9
414.8
414.1
413.6
413.5
412.9
412.6
410.5
410.5
409.2
409.0
407.2
405.0
401.3
399.1
385.3
385.0
377.0
372.3

419.1
417.2
416.8
416.7
415.3
415.0
412.0
410.6
408.5
407.8
407.6
403.7
401.5
400.8

417.0
415.9
414.5
407.8

423.2
422.0
420.1
419.7
417.5
417.5
417.2
417.0
416.5
416.2
416.0
415.3

34x
31x
33x
33x
32X
29X
28x
30x
28X
25x
26X
25X
25X
24x
22X
16x
19x
13x
9x

12x
3X

38x
35x
31x
36x
33x
31x
29x
26X
25x
23X
22X
20x
18x
17x

37x
32x
30x
26X

39x
36X
38x
34x
35x
34x
34x
34x
33x
34X
34X
33x
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13 OLSSON Daniel

14 BERNTSSON Anders
15 HOGGARDE Thomas

16 BLAD Martin

17 ANDERSSON Ann-Louise

18 HELLBERG Malin
19 VOGLER Christian
20 BERGMAN Peter

21 GADD Hanna

22 KARLSSON Vincent
23 ANDERSSON Peter
24 GUSTAVSSON Lars-Owe

25 ROHR Alexandra

26 JOHANSSON Benny

27 JONSSON Helena
28 HULTMAN Patrik
29 ALSGREN Nathalie
30 CRUSLOCK Eva

Klass L 55 Vetsim - 40 Skott

ANDERSSON Peo

ROOS Hakan

BERGSTROM Ola
VIKLUND Leif

O©CoO~NOOUITDSWN P

Klass L 65 Vetsim - 40 Skott
1 LENNARTSON Sten

2  ERIKSSON Karl-Erik
3
4
5

STEINER Olle
GERTGARD Hékan
GERTGARD Gun

Klass L 75 Vetsim - 40 Skott
1 ERLANDSSON Kennet
2
3

BACKMAN Rune
WAGROTH Arvid

ANDERSSON Stefan
JOHANSSON Tommy
JOHANSSON Barbro

JOHANSSON Lennart
TOLLESSON Christer

Uddevalla
Uddevalla
Bjarke
Barfendal
Barfendal
Lerum

Norra Kélland
Herrestad
Trollh&ttan
Kville
Trollh&ttan
Halta

Norra Kélland
Upphérad
Upphérad
Halta
Trollhattan
Lerum

Trollhattan
Upphéarad
Barfendal
Barfendal
Trollhattan
Barfendal
Kville
Lerum
Lerum

Trollhattan
Upphérad

Trollhattan
Trollhattan
Trollhattan

Forshalla/Torp
Forshalla/Torp
Forshalla/Torp

Trollpuffen 2019 Resultatlista

102.7 102.4 105.2 104.9
102.8 104.4 104.9 103.1
103.9104.1 103.3 103.8
104.5 102.7 104.8 102.6
102.3 103.9 103.7 104.4
103.6 104.7 102.1 103.5
102.5 103.2 104.7 102.1
103.3 104.3 101.9 102.6
101.2 104.2 102.9 102.2
104.0 101.8 101.3 101.2
101.4 102.0 103.0 101.8
101.2 103.7 100.7 102.4
101.4 102.9 100.6 102.8
100.4 101.3 100.9 103.5
100.8 102.0 100.0 102.7
99.0102.1 101.3102.8
101.1 102.0 100.6 98.6
97.0 99.2 98.4100.5

104.7 104.8 105.4 106.0
106.0 105.6 104.8 103.0
105.2 104.6 104.3 104.0
105.0 104.8 105.3 102.5
104.0 103.5 105.7 103.4
103.2 105.8 102.1 105.2
103.3 103.1 102.3 103.5
102.1 102.7 101.7 103.9
102.0 101.5 101.3 103.5

102.9 101.3 103.0 105.5
102.4 102.2 101.5 103.5
101.6 102.0 103.3 102.4
102.1 99.9103.3102.9

99.9 100.1 100.2 100.2

103.0 101.4 103.2 102.6
102.9 101.8 101.1 102.7
100.7 100.0 103.8 103.3
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415.2
415.2
415.1
414.6
414.3
413.9
412.5
412.1
410.5
408.3
408.2
408.0
407.7
406.1
405.5
405.2
402.3
395.1

420.9
419.4
418.1
417.6
416.6
416.3
412.2
410.4
408.3

412.7
409.6
409.3
408.2
400.4

410.2
408.5
407.8

31x
33x
33X
31x
28x
27X
29X
29x
24x
24X
24x
19x
23X
26X
22X
19x
23X
13x

37x
33x
35x
36X
33x
34x
32x
28x
24x

30x
26X
25x
24x
18x

26X
25X
24X


http://www.thnskytte.se/
http://www.vastskytte.se/

Klass L 13 sté - 40 Skott
1 LIDHOLM JARNVING Filippa

Klass L 15 sté - 40 Skott

1 JONSSON Tindra
2 DJUP-LIDHOLM Marcus
3 JOHANSSON Aron

lass L 17 std - 40 Skott

K
1 ANDERSSON Angelica
2 GUSTAFSSON Linnea
3 PASAGIC Silva

4 EDVARDSSON Alma

5 BERGSTROM Matteus.

JOHANSSON Emil

Klass L 2 - 40 Skott
1
2  NIKLASSON Ros-Marie

Klass L 3 - 40 Skott
1 ANDERSSON Tim
2 LIND. Mattias

Klass L 4 - 40 Skott
HOGLUND Rebecka
ANDERSSON Sofia
LUNDBERG Stefan
MAGNUSSON Richard

A WN P

Klass L Elit - 40 Skott
1 LUNDBERG Emelie

lass L VetSta - 40 Skott

K

1 SAHLBRING Martin
2 CARLSSON Robert
3 GRUND Christer

4 JOHANSSON Olof

5 JOHANSSON Per

6 ANDERSSON Anders

Trollpuffen 2019 Resultatlista

Norra Kélland  77.3 78.4 635

Bjarke 96.9 98.0 98.7
Norra Kalland 91.0 91.0 915
Bjarke 88.3 79.0 85.1

70.2

97.6
92.2
81.7

Trollhattan 100.4 102.1 98.5102.2
Norra Kélland  99.3101.0 100.5 95.9

Norra Kalland 98.6 98.9 94.1 97.2
Upphéarad 99.7 96.2 93.6 94.6
Lerum 79.7 85.6 95.7 90.1
Orust Ostra 94.6 86.9 939 91.7
Halta 84.4 90.9 935 91.3
Upphéarad 95.8 97.3 98.4 95.8
Skoga- 96.4 97.7 94.1 94.0
Eksharads SKF

Barfendal 96.5 99.6 100.3 102.9
Flundre 97.6 98.8 97.1 984
Halta 97.7 98.6 952 952
Uddevalla 92.1 959 979 944
Norra Kalland 93.6 91.8 974 97.1
Uddevalla 103.9 97.2100.8 103.0
Trollhattan 96.9 97.9100.3 99.1
Ockerd 97.7 97.5 97.7 96.3
Upphérad 94.4 96.1 96.9 98.9
Sjuharadsbygd 90.6 955 95.8 97.1
ens Spk

Halta 94.2 95.8 88.5 93.6
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289.4

391.2
365.7
334.1

403.2
396.7
388.8
384.1
351.1

367.1
360.1

387.3
382.2

399.3
391.9
386.7
380.3

379.9

404.9
394.2
389.2
386.3
379.0

372.1

2X

13x
5x
3X

23X
14x
10x
10x
4x

5x
5x

16x
9x

20x
13x
10x
8%

8%

19x
13x
18x
14x
8x

6X
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Trollpuffen 2019 Resultatlista

Lagskjutning A-Mix

1 Trollhattan

William Béackiund (L 13 sim)
Maja Karlsson (L 13 sim)

Angelica Andersson (L 17 std)

2 Barfendal

Oliver Blad (L 17-20 sim)
Emelia Karlsson (L 13 sim)

Rebecka Hoglund (L 4)

3 Trollhattan

Jonas Béckiund (L Sim)
Hugo Karlsson (L 15 sim)

Robert Carlsson (L VetSta)

4 Uppharad

Niklas Karlsson (L Sim)
Stefan Andersson (L 55 Vetsim)

Alma Edvardsson (L 17 std)
5 Bjarke

Mathilda Pettersson (L 13 sim)
Isabelle Jarnelid (L 15 sim)

Tindra Jonsson (L 15 std)

6 Norra Kalland

Malin Lidholm (L Sim)
Christian Vogler (L Sim)

Silva Pasagic (L 17 sta)

7 Norra Kalland

Fanny Isaksson (L Sim)
Embla Rohr (L 11)

Emelie Lundberg (L Elit)

8 Norra Kalland

Filippa. Lidholm Jernving (L 13 sim)
Hannah Djup-Lidholm (L 11)
Marcus Djup-Lidholm (L 15 std)

Lagskjutning B-Sta
Utgar pa grund av for fa lag

418,8
424,0

403,2

417,0
414,1

399,3

416,2
416,8

394,2

422,0
419,4

384,1

412,6
416,7

391,2

415,3
412,5

388,8

417,0
413,3

379,9

416,3
415,4
365,7

1246,0

1230,4

1227,2

1220,5

1216,6

1210,2

1197.,4
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Lagskjutning C-sitt

Trollpuffen 2019 Resultatlista

1 Trollhattan 1261,1
Peo Andersson (L 55 Vetsim) 420,9
Jonas Béckiund (L Sim) 416,2
Maja Karlsson (L 13 sim) 4240
2 Trollhattan 1255,1
William Backiund (L 13 sim) 418,8
Stefan Gustavsson (L Sim) 419,7
Hakan Ro0s (L 55 Vetsim) 416,6
3 Bjarke 1253,2
Agnes Hermansson (L 13 sim) 421,2
Hanna Hermansson (L 15 sim) 417,2
Josefin Hoggarde (L 13 sim) 414,8
4 Barfendal 1252,9
Anneli Strand (L Sim) 417,2
Barbro Johansson (L 55 Vetsim) 417,6
Tommy Johansson (L 55 Vetsim) 418,1
5Amal 1249,4
Hugo Kallvik (L 13 sim) 4129
Mathias Stréomquvist (L 13 sim) 417,4
Alma Karlsson (L 15 sim) 419,1
6 Norra Kalland 1248,6
Fanny Isaksson (L Sim) 417,0
Filippa. Lidholm Jernving (L 13 sim) 416,3
Malin Lidholm (L Sim) 415,3
7 Barfendal 1248,4
Oskar Johansson (L Sim) 417,5
Martin Blad (L Sim) 414,6
Lennart Johansson (L 55 Vetsim) 416,3
8 Barfendal 1244,3
Daniel Hansen (L 11) 419,1
Josefine Hoglund (L 11) 415,2
Filip Karlsson (L 11) 410,0
9 Harestad 1243,6
Carl Martander (L 15 sim) 412,0
Victor Stjernstréom (L 15 sim) 415,3
416,3

Adam Hilmersson (L 9)
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Trollpuffen 2019 Resultatlista

10 Trollhattan 1243,6
Hugo Karlsson (L 15 sim) 416,8
Josefine Gustafsson (L Sim) 417,5
Olle Steiner (L 65 Vetsim) 409,3
11 Norra Kalland 1224,6
Embla Rohr (L 11) 413,3
John Lidholm Jéarnving (L 11) 403,1
Felix Labecker (L 11) 408,2
12 Harestad 1207,8
Alma Olsson (L 9) 399,3
Leo Magnusson (L 11) 401,4
Elias Hallin (L 11) 406,5

www.thnskytte.se / www.vastskytte.se



http://www.thnskytte.se/
http://www.vastskytte.se/

